
● Organization: Eco.Logic https://www.ecologicprograms.org/

● Organization: Arts and Climate Initiative https://artsandclimate.org/mission

● Artist: Aviva Rahmani https://www.avivarahmani.com/blued-trees-symphony

● Organization: Broadway Green Alliance
https://www.broadwaygreen.com/greener-reopening-toolkit

● Organization: Centre for Sustainable Practice in the Arts
https://www.sustainablepractice.org/

● Playwright: Chantal Bilodeau https://www.cbilodeau.com/

● Facebook page for sharing resources: Chicago Green Theatre Alliance

● Composer (Also he has a podcast called Conscient Podcast): Claude Schryer
https://www.claudeschryer.ca/

● Climate Change Theatre Action http://www.climatechangetheatreaction.com/

● Performance Group: Control Group Productions
https://www.controlgroupproductions.org/productions/the-end

● Organization: Conscious Costume https://www.consciouscostume.com/about

● Organization: Creative Carbon Scotland https://www.creativecarbonscotland.com/

● Artist: Eve Mosher https://www.evemosher.com/highwaterline

● Green Space Dark Skies https://greenspacedarkskies.uk/about/

● Artist: Ian Garrett https://www.ianpgarrett.com/

● Play: Iniskim https://www.cbc.ca/news/canada/calgary/iniskim-bison-play-1.5762715

● The Institute for Imagined Futures and Unknown Lands
https://www.fernthomas.com/work-institute-for-imagined-futures-unknown-lands

● Organization: Julie’s Bicycle https://juliesbicycle.com/

● The Plastic Bag Store https://www.theplasticbagstore.com/

● Ecoscenographer: Tanja Beer https://ecoscenography.com/the-living-stage/
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● Gallery: Washed Ashore https://www.washedashore.org/visit/

● Artist: Yva Neal http://yvanealdesign.com/?project=mossome

● Play: Lungs by Duncan MacMillan
○ One example of how it has been staged: https://howlround.com/riding-bike-stage

● Artist: Jessica Woodburn https://www.instagram.com/holzbrennenstudio/?hl=en

● Artist: Lisa Kitchens https://www.lisakitchens.com/

● Organization: Greener Theatre Colorado https://www.greenertheatrecolorado.org/

● Artist: Meghan Moe Beitiks https://www.meghanmoebeitiks.com/

● Artist: Shannon Scrofano https://www.shannonscrofano.com/about
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